OD4020 Sealed Sleeve Series DC Fans - 5, 12, 24V
40mm x 20mm (1.58” x 0.79”)
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
214-340-0265
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to

Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“ H2O)
OD4020-05HSS 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 1.60 0.23 ~ 0.32 7780 8.7 32.1 0.32
OD4020-05MSS 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 1.20 0.20 ~ 0.23 6475 7.5 30.3 0.17
OD4020-05LSS 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.90 0.16 ~ 0.18 5150 6.5 24.1 0.14
OD4020-12HSS 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.30 0.10 ~ 0.21 8190 8.7 32.1 0.32
OD4020-12MSS 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.20 0.08 ~ 0.10 6475 7.5 30.3 0.17
OD4020-12LSS 12 8 ~ 13.8 0.98 0.06 ~ 0.08 5150 6.5 24.1 0.14
OD4020-24HSS 24 14 ~ 26.4 1.72 0.07 ~ 0.09 8190 8.7 32.1 0.32
OD4020-24MSS 24 14 ~ 26.4 1.70 0.05 ~ 0.07 6475 7.5 30.3 0.17
OD4020-24LSS 24 14 ~ 26.4 1.20 0.04 ~ 0.05 5150 6.5 24.1 0.14
OD4020 Sealed Sleeve Series
with PWM and Tach
DC Fans - 5, 12, 24V
40mm x 20mm (1.58” x 0.79”)

Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“ H2O)
OD4020-05HSS10A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 1.60 0.23 ~ 0.32 7780 8.7 32.1 0.32
OD4020-05MSS10A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 1.20 0.20 ~ 0.23 6475 7.5 30.3 0.17
OD4020-05LSS10A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.90 0.16 ~ 0.18 5150 6.5 24.1 0.14
OD4020-12HSS10A 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.30 0.10 ~ 0.21 8190 8.7 32.1 0.32
OD4020-12MSS10A 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.20 0.08 ~ 0.10 6475 7.5 30.3 0.17
OD4020-12LSS10A 12 8 ~ 13.8 0.98 0.06 ~ 0.08 5150 6.5 24.1 0.14
OD4020-24HSS10A 24 14 ~ 26.4 1.72 0.07 ~ 0.09 8190 8.7 32.1 0.32
OD4020-24MSS10A 24 14 ~ 26.4 1.70 0.05 ~ 0.07 6475 7.5 30.3 0.17
OD4020-24LSS10A 24 14 ~ 26.4 1.20 0.04 ~ 0.05 5150 6.5 24.1 0.14
PWM Max High Voltage: 5V
PWM Max Sink Current: 5mA
PWM Frequency Range: 1KHz-40KHz
PWM Typical Frequency: 25KHz

Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“ H2O)
OD4020-05HSS01A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 1.60 0.23 ~ 0.32 7780 8.7 32.1 0.32
OD4020-05MSS01A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 1.20 0.20 ~ 0.23 6475 7.5 30.3 0.17
OD4020-05LSS01A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.90 0.16 ~ 0.18 5150 6.5 24.1 0.14
OD4020-12HSS01A 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.30 0.10 ~ 0.21 8190 8.7 32.1 0.32
OD4020-12MSS01A 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.20 0.08 ~ 0.10 6475 7.5 30.3 0.17
OD4020-12LSS01A 12 8 ~ 13.8 0.98 0.06 ~ 0.08 5150 6.5 24.1 0.14
OD4020-24HSS01A 24 14 ~ 26.4 1.72 0.07 ~ 0.09 8190 8.7 32.1 0.32
OD4020-24MSS01A 24 14 ~ 26.4 1.70 0.05 ~ 0.07 6475 7.5 30.3 0.17
OD4020-24LSS01A 24 14 ~ 26.4 1.20 0.04 ~ 0.05 5150 6.5 24.1 0.14
Tach Max Pullup Voltage: Fan Vcc
Tach Max Sink Current: 5mA
Tach Cycles per Rotation: 2